© 2021 Koehler Instrument Company, Inc.
ordering information
catalog no. description
K93170-PN  Four Ball Wear and EP Tester with Pneumatic
 Loading, 440V 50/60Hz
K93179-PN  Four Ball Wear and EP Tester with Pneumatic
 Loading, 220V 50/60Hz
accessories
K93170-1 Low Temp Ball pot up to -40°C
K93170-2  Low temp ball pot chiller unit
K93170-3  KRL Test System
K93170-4  KRL Cooler Unit
K93170-5  Rolling fatigue test attachment as per IP 300
 with peristaltic pump unit
K93170-6  Digital Scar Measuring Microscope and
 Measuring Software
K93170-7  KRL Shear Stability Test Bearings, set of 6
K93170-8  Test Balls 12.7mm, pack of 500
85 Corporate Drive, Holtsville, New York 11742
1-800-878-9070 (in u.s. only) TEL: +1 631 589 3800  FAX: +1 631 589 3815
Email: sales@koehlerinstrument.com     www.koehlerinstrument.com
specifications